Farnham Neighbourhood Plan Review

Regulation |14 Consultation 2018
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What are your views on the following location
options for new housing over the next 20
years? Please comment on each option:

H Strongly agree

M Agree

Neither agree or disagree
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Strongly disagree

Average response 729.

Net positivity scores based on strongly agree and agree, less strongly disagree and disagree responses

excluding those who neither agree or disagree:

Agree Do not Net agree
agree

Development within the built up area boundary of Farnham 71% 21% (51%)
FNP14k Cobgates, Falkner Road (Gross Area 0.55ha. Approximate 73% 15% (58%)
density: 110dph. approximate capacity: 60 dwellings)
FNP14l University for the Creative Arts, Falkner Road (Gross Area: 80% 11% (69%)
2.05ha. Approximate capacity 252 student units, 217 net
additional student units. This equates to 72 dwellings released for
the housing market.
FNP14m Centrum Business Park, East Street (Gross Area 0.7ha. 76% 15% (62%)
Approximate density: 175dph. Approximate capacity: 125
dwellings)
FNP14n 8,10,12,14 Upper Old Park Lane (Gross Area: 0.95ha. 59% 26% (33%)
Approximate density: 15dph. Approximate capacity: 10 dwellings)
FNPo Kimbers Lane (Gross Area 0.24. Approximate density: 68% 15% (53%)
85dph. Approximate capacity: 20 dwellings)
FNP14p Land adjacent to Green Lane Cemetery (Gross Area 67% 23% (43%)
0.37ha. Approximate density: 30dph. Approximate capacity: 10
dwellings)
FNP14q Surrey Sawmill Wrecclesham Hill (Gross Area 0.7ha. 74% 16% (58%)
Approximate density: 30dph. Approximate capacity: 20 dwellings)




What do you think about the updated areas
of high landscape value and sensitivity (Map

E) Page 37
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Support or strongly support: 72%
Do not support or strongly do not support: 9%
No opinion: 19%

What do you think about the new
proposed SANG Sites described on
pages 43 and 44 (Map G and Map Q)?
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Agreement with the new SANG sites

Strongly agree or agree: 63%
Strongly disagree or disagree: 10%
Neither agree nor disagree: 27%



